Vegetable soup

Curd cheese from Seia with pumpkin jam
Octopus Salad

Shrimp Al Ajilho

Cod patty and Shrimp patty

Cheese Manchego

“lbérico” Ham

Bread (per person)

Olives

Old style Crispy Duck and Turkey rice

Black Pork loin with asparagus fried breadcrumbs

Pan-fried Pork liver with caramelised onions
Fish fillets with rice sprouts

Oven-baked Veal in a traditional sauce
Roast Partridge

Grilled Cod with garlic and olive oil

Grilled Octopus drizzled with garlic and olive oil

Chickpea Curry with vegetables (V)

Corn bread filled with Cod and cabbage (2 to 3 people - 20 min.)

Portuguese Cod with Cream

Rice with Fish in a sea sauce

Short pasta with Fish in a sea sauce with Shrimp

Cuttlefish and bean Stew

Grilled veal steak
Tuna steak with onion
Grilled sea bass
Grilled chicken steak

Apple pie

Egg and cinnamon Souffle and glazed plum
Portuguese Biscuit cake with cream
Chocolate mousse

Fruit

Artisanal Ice Cream

15,50€
15€
13€
18€
16,80€
15,50€
16,80€
18€
14,70€

14€

15€
15€
15,80€

3,50€
6,50€
6,00€
13,50€
2€/uni
4,90€
9,80€
1,80€
1,50€

for 2
27,50€
27,50€
21,50€
32,50€
30,00€

30,00€
32,50€
27,50€
35,00€

27,50€
27,50€
29,00€

17,50€
16,00€
16,00€
14,50€

5,00€

6,50€
5,00€

4,50€
3,50€
4,00€



