

Roast Partridge

Grilled Cod with garlic and olive oil

Chickpea Curry with vegetables (V)

Grilled Octopus drizzled with garlic and olive oil

SIARIERS		
Vegetable soup	3,50€	
Curd cheese from Seia with pumpkin jam	6,50€	
Octopus Salad	6,00€	
Shrimp Al Ajilho	13,50€	
Cod patty and Shrimp patty	2€/uni	
Cheese Manchego	4,90€	
"Ibérico" Ham		9,80€
Bread (per person)		1,80€
Olives		1,50€
SPECIALITIES		for 2
Old style Crispy Duck and Turkey rice	15,50€	27,50€
Black Pork loin with asparagus fried breadcrumbs	15€	27,50€
Pan-fried Pork liver with caramelised onions	13€	21,50€
Fish fillets with rice sprouts	18€	32,50€
Oven-baked Veal in a traditional sauce	16,80€	30,00€

15,50€

16,80€

14,70€

18€

30,00€

32,50€

27,50€

35,00€

Portuguese Cod with Cream 14€

Corn bread filled with Cod and cabbage (2 to 3 people - 20 min.)

SAUCEPAN DISHES		
Rice with Fish in a sea sauce	15€	27,50€
Short pasta with Fish in a sea sauce with Shrimp	15€	27,50€
Cuttlefish and bean Stew	15,80€	29,00€
NA BRASA		
Grilled veal steak		17,50€
Tuna steak with onion		16,00€
Grilled sea bass		16,00€
Grilled chicken steak		14,50€
SOBREMESAS		
Apple pie		5,00€
Egg and cinnamon Souffle and glazed plum		6,50€
Portuguese Biscuit cake with cream	5,00€	
Chocolate mousse	4,50€	
Fruit	3,50€	
Artisanal Ice Cream	4,00€	